See our website for product details and pricing.
20 Fifth Avenue, Cranston, RI 02910
Toll Free: 877-437-5375 Fax: 401-467-6006
Gold-Filled
2024
GF/102

14-
GF
END CAPS
Fold OverCrimp
* 1 . 4 m m * . 4 8 m m * 1 . 0 m m * 1 . 0 m m * 1 . 5 m m * 2 . 0 m m * 3 . 0 m m * 4 . 0 m m
* i n d i c a t e s  i n s i d e  d i a m e t e r
GF/5014 GF/5053 GF/5057 GF/5082 GF/5115 GF/5120 GF/5130 GF/5140
Chandeliers
GF/8151 GF/8201GF/8152 GF/8202 GF/8101 GF/8102
GF/8251 GF/8252 GF/2518 GF/25182 GF/S25182GF/S2518
GF/8301 GF/8302GF/8081 GF/8082
15-
GF
SOLD BY  5 FOOT COILS
GF/W19/S5    Round     19 Gauge- .036”         Soft             5
GF/W20/S5    Round     20 Gauge- .022”          Soft            5
GF/W22/H5    Round     22 Gauge- .025”         Hard            5
GF/W24/H5    Round     24 Gauge- .020”          Hard           5
GF/W24/S5    Round     24 Gauge- .020”          Soft            5
GF/W26/H5    Round     26 Gauge- .016”          Hard           5
GFW26/S5    Round     26 Gauge- .016”           Soft             5
GF/W28/S5    Round    28 Gauge- .012”          Soft              5
GF/W20/H5    Round     20 Gauge- .022”          Hard           5
GF/W21/H5    Round     21 Gauge- .028”          Hard           5
GF/W22/S5    Round     22 Gauge- .025”          Soft            5
SOLD BY THE OUNCE
GF/W19/S     Round     19 Gauge- .036”         Soft            17.50
GF/W20/S    Round     20 Gauge- .022”          Soft             21.75
GF/W22/H    Round     22 Gauge- .025”         Hard           35.50
GF/W24/H    Round     24 Gauge- .020”          Hard          56.50
GF/W24/S    Round     24 Gauge- .020”          Soft            56.50
GF/W26/H    Round     26 Gauge- .016”          Hard          90.00
GFW26/S    Round     26 Gauge- .016”           Soft            90.00
GF/W28/S    Round    28 Gauge- .012”          Soft           141.00
GF/W20/H    Round     20 Gauge- .022”          Hard           21.75
GF/W21/H    Round     21 Gauge- .028”          Hard           28.00
GF/W22/S    Round     22 Gauge- .025”          Soft            35.50
GOLD-FILLED WIRE
PRE-CUT GOLD-FILLED WIRE
*Available Coiled or on Spooled*